
LEASE INFORMATION:  
$1,500/MO  
Plus utilities, maintenance, snow removal/ landscaping  
Equipment included in rent

 FOR LEASE
 RETAIL/RESTAURANT 

• 1,632 SF building consisting of an 816 SF 
fast food restaurant with two lane drive-
thru windows, and a 816 SF basement 
previously used for office, freezer, and 
storage space

• Recently renovated
• 9’ ceilings, alarm system 
• Equipment included in the lease includes 

hoods, fryers and grills

• Has been a well-known local establishment of 
this kind since 1998 

• Free-standing building, corner location 
• Visible signage
• Excellent location - busy street! 
• 1/2 Miles from Medina Square

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

249 LAFAYETTE RD, MEDINA, OH 44256

MORGAN FAUNCE | Morgan@GerspacherGroup.com 

330.722.5002
GERSPACHER REAL ESTATE GROUP  
5164 Normandy Parkway,  Suite 285, Medina, OH 44256 
P: (330) 722-5002  |  F: (330) 723-6330

LISTING AGENT

GerspacherGroup.com      

EXCELLENT TURNKEY RESTAURANT FOR LEASE

Est. Traffic Count    13,127 Vehicles 
 



 FOR LEASE
 RETAIL/RESTAURANT 

LEASE INFORMATION:  
$1,500/MO  
Plus Utilities, maintenance, snow removal/ landscaping  
Equipment included in rent

The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty or representation is made to the accuracy  thereof.

GerspacherGroup.com      

4 Blocks South of Medina Square!  

High traffic area 
Visible location  

Corner of Lafayette Rd. (SR-4) & S. Huntington St.  
4  miles from the I-71 at SR-18 interchange

249 LAFAYETTE RD, MEDINA, OH 44256

  DEMOGRAPHICS

# of HouseholdsPopulation 

9,517

46,372

94,263

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

0-1 Mi 1-5 Mi 5-10 Mi

3,942

17,565

36,119

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

0-1 MI 1-5 MI 5-10 MI


